
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Manny Diaz, Jr.

719

[1020393]

Submitted on:

8/9/2010 18:58:47 (eastern)

7/17/2010 7/30/2010
F2-10

X

School Board District 4X

17642 NW 87th Place

Hialeah, FL 33018

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      80,481.92       58,861.72



Manny Diaz, Jr. 719

7/17/2010 7/30/2010
1 1

Stores Inc., Que
Barato 
PO BOX 1865
Hialeah, Fl 33011

I retail
stores

CH Delete
7/30/2010

1

      $250.00

Stores Inc., Que
Barato 
PO BOX 1865
Hialeah, Fl 33011

B retail
stores

CH Add
7/30/2010

2

      $250.00



Manny Diaz, Jr. 719

7/17/2010 7/30/2010
1 0


